B.—7a.

56

Approprzatwns f0r Publu WOI/C.S Sewwes

ROADS, ETC.—

Item.i

MINISTER OF

VOTE No. 58—continued.

! Roaps, ETc.—continued.
Wellington Road District—

1366
1367

1368
1369,
1370

1371
1372

1373
1374;
1315
1376

1377

1378
1379
1380
1381,

1382!

1383
1384
1385
1386

1387
1388
1389

1390

1391

1392
1393
1394

1395
1396
1397
1398
1399
1400

1401
1402
1403

1404
1405i
1406

1407

Akitio River Bridge (New River Road),
(on account)

Akitio River Road (Waione to Akitio),
(£1 for £1)

Kaituna (£1 for £1)

Pongaroa to Akitio (£1 for £1) .
Waiotiake deviation (on account of

£1,400, £1 for £1)

Spur and Sugar-loaf Road (£85, £1
for £1)

Titaramanga (£1 for £1)

Ti-tree Point to Akitio--
Akitio River (protection), (£1 for £1)
Akitio Soldiers Settlement access
Glenora Bridge (£1 for £1)

Waihi Valley Road (£1 for £1), (on
account)

Alfredton to Tinui Road (Manawa-
Alfredton), (£1 for £1)

Otahome Road (£1 for £1)

Tinui to Pakowai (£1 for £1)

Whakataki to Mataikona

Benton’s Road (£140, £1 for L[
£630, £2 for £1)

Flat Bush Road (£1 for £1), (on ac-
count)

Hecklers Loan Block Road

Kopikopiko Road (£1 for £2)

Mangaraupi (£1 for £1) ..

Awhea Road bridges (Tuturumun
Settlement), (£1 for £1)

Cape River Road (£1 for £1)

Haurangi (£1 for £1) ...

Pahoa-Glendhu Mail Track (£5OO
£1 for £1; £500, £2 for £1)

Wairarapa Lake Domain Road (£1 for
£1

Whlt)e Rock Road (£1 for £1) .

Whatarangi Road (£1 for £1), (on accounb)

Mark’s Road (£1 for £1)

Ohau East Road extension (£1 for £1),
(on account)

Ohau West Road extension (£1 for £1)

Paiaka Road extension (£1 for £1) ...

Waikawa Beach Road extension (£1
for £1)

Maungakatuicutuku Road (£1 for £1)

Plimmeston to Pukerua

Ratanui (Ngarara Settlement), (£1 for
£1)

Wainui Hill (£1 for £1) ..

Hutt River Bridge (new), (conm
bution)

Mangaone Stream Bridge (Robert’s
Line), (£1 for £2)

Kiwitea Stream Bridge (Beaconsfield),
(£1 for £1 10s.)

Mangakukeke Road (culverts), (£1 for
£1)

Mangoira Stream Bridge (Umutoi
North Road), (£1 for £1)

Upper Mania Road (£1 for £1)

continued.

PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

Akitio .

Castlepoint

”
Fketahuna

X}

tR]
Featherston

LRl

Horowhenua

29

1

Hutt

"

Huz Borou'{;'h

Kairanga

Kiwitea

1928-29.

1,000
450
529
500 |
600 |
335i

80

100

100
150 | 1
200
1,250
100 .
800
100
200
100
250
100
200
100
3,400
50 .

214
3,967

400
500
50
500
100



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

