## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.			1928–29.	
MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-continued.				
IV	OTE No. 58—continued.	i	£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.		-	
1000	Wellington Road District—	4.1		
1366	Akitio River Bridge (New River Road), (on account)	Akitio .	1,000	
1367	Akitio River Road (Waione to Akitio), (£1 for £1)	,,	450	
1368,	Kaituna (£1 for £1)	**	529 +	
1369	Pongaroa to Akitio (£1 for £1)	,, !	500 ;	
1370	Waiotiake deviation (on account of £1,400, £1 for £1)	,,	600	
1371	Spur and Sugar-loaf Road (£85, £1 for £1)	,,	335	
1372:	Titaramanga (£1 for £1) Ti-tree Point to Akitio	,.	80	
1373	Akitio River (protection), (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
1374	Akitio Soldiers Settlement access	,,	1,120	
1375	Glenora Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	150	
1376	Waihi Valley Road (£1 for £1), (on account)	,, 1	100 +	
1377	Alfredton to Tinui Road (Manawa-Alfredton), (£1 for £1)	Castlepoint	75 -	
$1378^{1}$	Otahome Road (£1 for £1)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	100	
1379	Tinui to Pakowai (£1 for £1)	,,	300	
1380	Whakataki to Mataikona	,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,,	5,684	
1381	Benton's Road (£140, £1 for £1; £630, £2 for £1)	Eketahuna	770	
1382 <sup>!</sup>	Flat Bush Road (£1 for £1), (on account)	**	250	
1383	Hecklers Loan Block Road	,,	100	
1384	Kopikopiko Road (£1 for £2)	,,	160	
1385	Mangaraupi (£1 for £1)	. 11	100	
1386	Awhea Road bridges (Tuturumuri Settlement), (£1 for £1)	Featherston	100	
1387	Cape River Road (£1 for £1)	,,	150 }	
1388	Haurangi (£1 for £1)	, ,	200	
1389	Pahoa-Glendhu Mail Track (£500, £1 for £1; £500, £2 for £1)	,, '	1,250	
1390	Wairarapa Lake Domain Road (£1 for £1)	<b>,,</b> 1	100	
1391	White Rock Road (£1 for £1)	,,	800	
1392	Whatarangi Road (£1 for £1), (on accou	nt) ,,	100	
1393	Mark's Road (£1 for £1)	Horowhenua	200	
1394	Ohau East Road extension (£1 for £1), (on account)	,,	100	
1395	Ohau West Road extension (£1 for £1)	,,,	250	
1396	Paiaka Road extension (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
1397	Waikawa Beach Road extension (£1 for £1)	11	200	
1398	Maungakatukutuku Road (£1 for £1)	Hutt	100	
$\frac{1399}{1400}$	Plimmerton to Pukerua Ratanui (Ngarara Settlement), (£1 for	**	3,400 50	
	£1)	,,		
1401 1402	Wainui Hill (£1 for £1) Hutt River Bridge (new), (contri- bution)	Hutt Borough	$\begin{array}{c} 212 \\ 3,957 \end{array}$	
1403	Mangaone Stream Bridge (Robert's Line), (£1 for £2)	Kairanga	400	
1404	Kiwitea Stream Bridge (Beaconsfield), (£1 for £1 10s.)	Kiwitea	500	
1405	. Mangakukeke Road (culverts), (£1 for £1)	11	50	
1406	Mangoira Stream Bridge (Umutoi North Road), (£1 for £1)	,,	500	
1407	Upper Mania Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	